
List of changed Pantone colour names: 16 March 2017

Over the years, once in a while, Pantone colour names have changed, for latest version see here:

Order by time (when changed)

Old Pantone Name Color Number New Pantone Name

Tobasco 18-1536 Hot Sauce

Chinese Yellow 15-0948 Golden Spice

Formula One 19-1763 Racing Red

Lucite Green 14-5714 Beveled Glass 

Canteloupe 15-1239 Cantaloupe

Rose Water 12-2907 Pink Marshmallow

Sunkist Coral 17-1736 Sun Kissed Coral

Navajo 12-0710 Shortbread

Lime Popsicle 13-0443 Love Bird

Pink Mist 13-2805 Roseate Spoonbill

Orange Pospsicle 17-1350 Oriole

Tandori Spice 18-1444 Tandoori Spice

Monaco Blue 19-3964 Blue Quartz

Olympian Blue 19-4056 Blue Iolite

Champagne Beige 14-1012 Gilded Beige

Pink Champagne 12-1107 Peach Dust

Alphabetical order:
Old Pantone Name Color Number New Pantone Name

Canteloupe 15-1239 Cantaloupe

Champagne Beige 14-1012 Gilded Beige

Chinese Yellow 15-0948 Golden Spice

Formula One 19-1763 Racing Red

Lime Popsicle 13-0443 Love Bird

Lucite Green 14-5714 Beveled Glass 

Monaco Blue 19-3964 Blue Quartz

Navajo 12-0710 Shortbread

Olympian Blue 19-4056 Blue Iolite

Orange Pospsicle 17-1350 Oriole

Pink Champagne 12-1107 Peach Dust

Pink Mist 13-2805 Roseate Spoonbill

Rose Water 12-2907 Pink Marshmallow

Sunkist Coral 17-1736 Sun Kissed Coral

Tandori Spice 18-1444 Tandoori Spice

Tobasco 18-1536 Hot Sauce
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Numerical order:
Color Number Old Pantone Name New Pantone Name

12-0710 Navajo Shortbread

12-1107 Pink Champagne Peach Dust

12-2907 Rose Water Pink Marshmallow

13-0443 Lime Popsicle Love Bird

13-2805 Pink Mist Roseate Spoonbill

14-1012 Champagne Beige Gilded Beige

14-5714 Lucite Green Beveled Glass 

15-0948 Chinese Yellow Golden Spice

15-1239 Canteloupe Cantaloupe

17-1350 Orange Pospsicle Oriole

17-1736 Sunkist Coral Sun Kissed Coral

18-1444 Tandori Spice Tandoori Spice

18-1536 Tobasco Hot Sauce

19-1763 Formula One Racing Red

19-3964 Monaco Blue Blue Quartz

19-4056 Olympian Blue Blue Iolite
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